
Employee 
Yearly

Difference 
Compared to     

1-HD

Expenses (Savings)

TRS Active Care 1-HD
Employee Only $367.00 $225.00 $142.00 $71.00 $1,704.00 
Employee/Spouse $1,035.00 $225.00 $810.00 $405.00 $9,720.00 
Employee/Child(ren) $701.00 $225.00 $476.00 $238.00 $5,712.00 
Employee/Family $1,374.00 $225.00 $1,149.00 $574.50 $13,788.00 

TRS Active Care Select
Employee Only $540.00 $225.00 $315.00 $157.50 $3,780.00 $2,076.00 
Employee/Spouse $1,327.00 $225.00 $1,102.00 $551.00 $13,224.00 $3,504.00 
Employee/Child(ren) $876.00 $225.00 $651.00 $325.50 $7,812.00 $2,100.00 
Employee/Family $1,668.00 $225.00 $1,443.00 $721.50 $17,316.00 $3,528.00 

TRS Active Care 2
Employee Only $782.00 $225.00 $557.00 $278.50 $6,684.00 $4,980.00 
Employee/Spouse $1,855.00 $225.00 $1,630.00 $815.00 $19,560.00 $9,840.00 
Employee/Child(ren) $1,163.00 $225.00 $938.00 $469.00 $11,256.00 $5,544.00 
Employee/Family $2,194.00 $225.00 $1,969.00 $984.50 $23,628.00 $9,840.00 

TRS Active Care - Medical
Plan Year: 9/1/2018 - 8/31/2019

24 Checks Monthly 
Total

Employer 
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Semi 
Monthly

   

   

Closed to new enrollees



TRS Active Care 1-HD
Employee Only $367.00 $225.00 $142.00 $71.00 $351.00 $225.00 $126.00 $63.00 $16.00 $8.00 
Employee/Spouse $1,035.00 $225.00 $810.00 $405.00 $991.00 $225.00 $766.00 $383.00 $44.00 $22.00 
Employee/Child(ren) $701.00 $225.00 $476.00 $238.00 $671.00 $225.00 $446.00 $223.00 $30.00 $15.00 
Employee/Family $1,374.00 $225.00 $1,149.00 $574.50 $1,316.00 $225.00 $1,091.00 $545.50 $58.00 $29.00 

TRS Active Care Select
Employee Only $540.00 $225.00 $315.00 $157.50 $514.00 $225.00 $289.00 $144.50 $26.00 $13.00 
Employee/Spouse $1,327.00 $225.00 $1,102.00 $551.00 $1,264.00 $225.00 $1,039.00 $519.50 $63.00 $31.50 
Employee/Child(ren) $876.00 $225.00 $651.00 $325.50 $834.00 $225.00 $609.00 $304.50 $42.00 $21.00 
Employee/Family $1,668.00 $225.00 $1,443.00 $721.50 $1,589.00 $225.00 $1,364.00 $682.00 $79.00 $39.50 

      

TRS Active Care 2
Employee Only $782.00 $225.00 $557.00 $278.50 $714.00 $225.00 $489.00 $244.50 $68.00 $34.00 
Employee/Spouse $1,855.00 $225.00 $1,630.00 $815.00 $1,694.00 $225.00 $1,469.00 $734.50 $161.00 $80.50 
Employee/Child(ren) $1,163.00 $225.00 $938.00 $469.00 $1,062.00 $225.00 $837.00 $418.50 $101.00 $50.50 
Employee/Family $2,194.00 $225.00 $1,969.00 $984.50 $2,004.00 $225.00 $1,779.00 $889.50 $190.00 $95.00 

Medical 2018 - 2019 Medical 2017 - 2018 Difference

   

Monthly Total Employer 
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Semi 
Monthly

Monthly 
Total

Employer 
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Semi 
Monthly

Employee 
Pays

Semi 
Monthly

   

   

   


